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CONSERVATION COMMISSION
TUESDAY APRIL 9, 2024 6:30 PM
The Town of Berlin, Conservation Commission will hold its regular meeting on Tuesday April 9, 2024 at 6:30 p.m. This meeting will be held in person in the Engineering Room 120, 240 Kensington Road, Berlin, CT or remotely by video or telephone as provided below. 

Join Zoom Meeting

https://berlinct-gov.zoom.us/j/86953064039?pwd=VWpoTmVSeUtiVDBnNllCczd5NndHUT09
Meeting ID: 869 5306 4039
Passcode: PZ100

Join by Telephone   US – 1-305-224-1968  Meeting ID: 869 53064039 Passcode: 564603

_________________________________________________________________________________________
CALL TO ORDER
AUDIENCE OF CITIZENS
APPROVAL OF MINUTES:  March 12, 2024
I. GRANT APPLICATIONS UPDATE
II.  USE OF TOWN LANDS
a. Hatchery Brook Community Garden

a. Repairs to garden shed

b. Scout Camping

a. Use Permitting
b. Adoption of Draft rules 

III. PZC PENDING APPLICATIONS (Comment as appropriate)
No new pending applications routed for Conservation Commission comment. 

IV. POCD Discussion – 


Strategies for ability to accomplish goals w/ focus on short-term goals 
(next Implementation Committee meeting: 4-25-2024)
V. COMMUNICATION
Trail clean-up / fallen trees (Heidi Brierley email 3/18/24) & removal of structure.


VI. COMMISSIONER COMMENTS
VII. ADJOURNMENT
PLEASE EMAIL, MARLO MATASSA, MMATASSA@TOWN.BERLIN.CT.US - IF YOU ARE UNABLE TO ATTEND THE MEETING
     Maureen K. Giusti, AICP, Town Planner, 860-828-7060, mgiusti@berlinct.gov 
Alexa Gorlick, Assistant Town Planner, 860-828-7186, agorlick@berlinct.gov
Paul Morbidelli, Zoning Enforcement Officer, 860-828-7008, pmorbidelli@berlinct.gov
Ashley Castellani, Land Use Administrator, 860-828-7066 acastellani@berlinct.gov 
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Marek Kozikowski, AICP, Town Planner. 860-828-7060. mkozikowski@town.berlin.ct.us

Maureen Giusti, Assistant Town Planner/ZEO. 860-828-7008. mgiusti@town.berlin.ct.us

Frances Semnoski, Land Use Administrator. 860-828-7066. fsemnoski@town.berlin.ct.us
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